
Provisional Merit List 

Category 

Name: 

Junior 

Teacher 

District Allotted: NABARANGPUR 

Marks in 

Marks inGraduati Shortliste 

on (%) 

exam 

(?%)| 

Graduati 

Category 

qualifying on/Post 

d 

Name of 

qualifying exam 

SportsEssential Academic 

Qualification as 

Ex 

Servicema 

Type of PWD /MD) 

Social 

Female/|(DD/MM/Y Category(Vi/HI/OH 

Date of Birth YYY) Others) 

Gender (Male/ 

Fathers Name 

Name 
of 

the 

Candidate 

Roll No. 

Application Sequence No. 

Stream 

n 

i 
SI. Vo 

UR 

64.22 

B.COM 

Do you have 

Graduation and two-year 

No 

No 

SEBC 

Male 08/12/1994 

AKSHAYA KUMAR DAS 

OSEPA230056559 

1190291100411 

|ABHIMANYU 

DAS 

ARTS 

1 

UR 

64.28 

Commerce Bachelor 

Do you have 

Graduation and two-year 

No 

No 

SEBC 

17/05/1993 

Male 

ARUN KUMAR SAHOO 

OSEPA230051122 

1210401101307 

ABHINANDAN 

SAHOO 

ARTS 

2 

UR 

71.73 

MA ODIA HONS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SEBC 

Male 02/05/1998| 

NIRANJAN SAHU 

OSEPA230108876 1160221100867AKASH SAHU 

ARTS 

3 

JR 

66.83 

60.67 

BACHELOR OF 
ARTS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

No 

No 

SEBC 

|03/05/1997 

Male 

SUBAL SENAPATI 

AKSHAYA KUMAR 

SENAPATI 

OSEPA230000562 1190291100351 

ARTS 

4 

UR 

48.44 

GRADUATION 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name 

No 

No 

SEBC 

Male 21/05/1989| 

BENUDHAR 

OSEPA230089168 

1190331100283|ALOK 

KUMAR 

YADAV 

ARTS 

5 

UR 

53.67 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

NO 

SEBC 

Male 05/06/1996 

BHIKARI CHARAN 

PRADHAN 

OSEPA2301184701380631100233 

|ANILA 

KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

ARTS 

6 

UR 

62.22 

B.A. 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

twO-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 

(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SEBC 

05/08/1992| 

Male 

BHAGIRATHI SAHU 

OSEPA230051 

200119033 

11014 
16 

|ANIRUDDHA 

SAHU 

ARTS 

7 

UR 

56.83 

GRADUATION 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

NO 

UR 

Female 03/07/1996 

ABHIMANYUE DASH 

OSEPA230058792 

13005211001 
18 

|ANITA 

KUMARI 

DASH 

ARTS 

8 

JR 

66.88 

74.92 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 

(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SEBC 

Female 06/03/1999 

ANANTA KUMAR BEHERA 

OSEPA2300545111130161100238 ANKITA BEHERA 

ARTS 

9 

UR 

64.28 

ARTS 

GRADUATION IN 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.Ed 

No 

No 

Female 08/09/1997| SEBC 

KRUSHNA MOHAN SAHU 

OSEPA230073498 

ARTS 

10 

UR 

71.61 

COMMERCE BACHELOR OF 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

NO 

No 

Male 05/07/1995 SEBC 

ABHIMANYU SAHO0 

OSEPA2300593151210371100168|ARUN KUMAR SAHO0 

ARTS 

11 

UR 

66.75 

B.A 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Educat1on 

(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

12/06/1995 SEBC 

Male 

JANARDAN DAS 

OSEPA230071489 

11903311002 

13|ASHISH 

KUMAR 

DAS 

ARTS 

12 

UR 

49.83 

ARTS 
BACHELOR OF 

| 
Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

tw0-year 

No 

No 

Male 02/07/1993 SEBC 

JOGESH CHANDRA BHOI 

OSEPA2300446291380641100505 BALARAM BHOI 

ARTS 

13 

1/12 (Schematic) 

CATEGORY-2 
(For 

Classes 
VIl 
to 
VII) 

per resolution 

person 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

of 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) known) 

BEHERA 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

1130141100104 |ARCHANA SAHU 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 
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U
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U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

63.3 

d 

74.58 

| 71.8 

S2.83 

63.08 

S8.94 

S7.22 

67.39 

73.13 

67.67 

47.44 

65.29 

65.83 66 

68.17 

S7.82 

on 
(%) 

exam 
(%

)|Graduati 
Category 

qualifying 
on/ 

Post 
Marks 

inG
raduati 

Shortliste 
Marks in 

M
A

 

B.A 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

ARTS 

B
A

 

Bechelor of 
Arts 

CHSE 
ODISHA 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

B
A

 
IN

 
EDUCATION 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

ARTS B
A

 

B.A 

GRADUATION 

Graduation 
and 

8.£d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

qualifying 
exam 

Name 
of 

(Recognition 
Norms 

and 
Procedure) 

accordance 
with 

the 
NCTE 

Bachelor 
of 

Education 
(B.Ed.) 

in 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
1-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

tducation 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.£d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

or 
B.A.Ed./B.Sc.Ed 

Its 
equivalent 

and 
4-year 

B
. 

A/B.Sc.Ed| 
D

o 
you 

have 
Higher 

Secondary 
(+2) or 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma in 

Elementary 
Education 

(by 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
O

 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

Graduation 
and 

8.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year| 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

EduUcation 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year| 

Graduation 
and 

8.£d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

per 
resolution 

Essential 
Academic 

Qualification 
as 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

person 
Sports 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

Servicema 

E
x 

SEBC 

U
R

 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC SEBC 

Fem
ale05/05/1996| 

SEBC SEBC 

2/12 

U
R

 

Female 
14/03/1997 

SEBC 

Fem
ale17/02/1991| 

Male 
04/05/1998 

Fem
ale17/05/1992| 

Female 
06/03/1993 

11/02/1999 

Male 
16/05/1997 

18/05/1998 
SEBC 

Male 
05/07/1992 

05/05/1998| 

Male 

10/03/1995 

17/04/1994| 
SEBC 

Male Male 
06/07/1995| 

Male Male Male 

/MD) 
YYY) 

Others) 
Female/ 

(DD/M
M

/YCategory 
|(Vi/HI/OH PWD 

Social 
Birth 

(Male/ 
Type 
of 

Date 
of 

Gender 

GIRIDHARI 
GUIN 

SAMANTARA 
BIJAY 

KUMAR 

BIJAY 
KUMAR 

SWAIN 

OKILA 
PATRA 

SARAT 
KUMAR 

ROUT 

|NAGENDRA 
SAHU 

ARTS 
OSEPA230068690 

1370601100262 
|JANMEJAY 

PRASAD 
SAHU 

BASANTA 
KUMAR 

SAHU 

RABINDRA 
GIRI GOUTAM 

BEHERA 

KARUNAKAR 
DAS 

HRUSIKESH 
ROUT 

KIRTICHANDRA 
DASH 

BHISMA 
SAHU 

NILESWAR 
THELA 

OSEPA2300541781210411100293 
|LIZA 

GUIN 

Fathers 
Name 

SAMANTARA 
KALPANA 

KUMARI 

|SWAIN 
DIPIKA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

OSEPA230095208 
136058110008 1 OSEPA230034641 

1210401100477 OSEPA230054816| 
113013 

1100079|DEEPANJALI 
ROUT 

OSEPA230069438 
119033 

1100627 
|DEEPAK 

KUMAR 
SAHU 

ARTS 
OSEPA230062 

182 
1190341100173 

|DIPIKA 
PATRA 

OSEPA230115006 
1190331100389 

DEBASIS 
GIRI 

OSEPA230090190 
138065 

1100836|DEBANAND 
BEHERA 

OSEPA2300472841190331100546 
|CHANDAN 

DAS 

DASH 
BHAWANI 

SHANKAR 

OSEPA230027452 
1190271100047|BIJAYA 

KUMAR 
ROUT 

OSEPA230043337 
1380651100512 

OSEPA230015011 
1380641100453|BANSHIDHAR 

SAHU 

OSEPA230079461 
138062 1 

100204 
BALARAM 

THELA 

|Name 
of 

the 
Candidate 

ARTS 

Roll 
No. 

ARTS 

Sequence 
No. 

Application 

ARTS ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 1 

16 

15 

14 

No. SI. 



U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

77.17 

62.88 

82.15 

69.63 

55.5 

39.71 

67.33 

S6.17 

58.08 

68.17 

64.22 

60.39 

64.83 

74.92 55.5 

69.67 

61.75 

45.56 

on 
(%) 

exam 
(%) | 

Graduati 
Category 

qualifying8 
on/ 

Post 
Marks 

inG
raduati| 

Shortliste 
Marks 
in 

8A
 

B
A

 

ARTS 
GRADUATION 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F ARTS 

BECHELOR 
O

F 

FDLICATION 
SECONDARY 

HIGHER 
tOUNCIL 

O
F 

B.COM ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F B.A B

A
 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

B
A

 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

qualitying 
exam 

Name 
of 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

or 
B.A.Ed./B.Sc. 

E
d 

its 
equivalent 

and 
4-year 

B
. 

A/B.Sc.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Higher 

Secondary 
(+2) 

or| 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
O

 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
O

 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(byY 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

Bachelor 
of 

Arts 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

i 
have 

Graduation 
and 

twO-year 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

person 
per 

resolution 
Sports 

Essential 
Academic 

Qualification 
as 

N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

Servicema 

E
x 

SEBC 

SEBC U
R

 

U
R

 

SEBC 

SC
 

SEBC SC
 

U
R

 

SEBC 

U
R

 

3/12 

SEBC 03/01/1990 

Male 
02/07/1987 

Male 

Fem
ale18/04/1996| 

Female 
07/05/1991 

Female 
09/06/1996| 

Fem
ale27/05/1995 

SEBC 

Female 
04/11/1999 

Male 
27/06/1993 

Female10/02/1998 

Female 
08/05/1999 

31/03/1993 
Male 

Female 
15/05/1995| 

12/07/1994 
SEBC 

Male 
01/06/1993 

Male 

/MD) 
YYY) 

Others) 
Female/ 

(DD/MM/Y 
Category(v/H/OH 

Social 
Birth 

PWD 
(Male/ 

Type 
of 

Date 
of 

Gender 

GANESWAR 
NAYAK 

NITYANANDA 
PANDA 

OSEPA230062626 
1380641100298 

SHANKHANAD 
PADHAN 

JADABA 
PADHAN 

MIHIR 
RAY GOPAL 

BHOI 

SUKUMAR 
DHALI 

|BAIKUNTHA 
DAS BISWAJIT 

DAS 

BALABHADRA 
BARIK 

SATAPATHY 
RAMACHANDRA 

TIRTHA 
CHANDRA 

SAHU 

MOHANTY GAGAN 
KUMAR 

EKADUSIA 
SAHU 

NAYAK 

DIBAKARA 
BHOI 

O
SEPA

2300994831190301100404 
s&ASANKA 

SEKHAR 

O
SEPA

2300309651210361100238 
|ROJALIN 

PANDA 

OSEPA230043990 
119033 

1100536 
|RITARANI 

RAY 

OSEPA230072 
762 

1140171100179 
RASHMITA 
BHOI 

OSEPA230088325 
1410681100068|RASHM

I 
DHALI 

OSEPA230102622 
1190331101591 

|RANJAN 
KUMAR 

DAS 

OSEPA230017071 
1410681100009 

PRITIRANI 
DAS 

OSEPA230076949 
113014110004 

1PRAVATI 
BARIK 

SATAPATHY 
PRAJNASHREE 

OSEPA230073396 
1130131100446 

PANKAJINI 
MOHANTY 

OSEPA230032513 
138061 

1100073 
PADMALOCHAN 

SAHU 

OSEPA230015102 
1380611100065 

MADHUBAN 
BHOI 

Name 
of 

the 
Candidate 

Fathers 
Name 

ARTS 

Roll 
No. 

ARTS 

Sequence 
No. 

Application 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 
OSEPA230060373 

1210411100093 

ARTS 
OSEPA230037669 

1380611100189 
|PRADEEP 

KUMAR 
SAHU 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

39 

38 

40 

41 

29 

36 

33 

28 35 

32 

31 

30 

SI. 

34 

No. 



UR(W) 

UR(W) O
H

 
UR-PWD 

V
I 

UR-PWD 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

62.9 

60.42 

47.22 

47.93 

45.72 

62.08 

54.07 

77.75 

74.8 

68.17 

49.39 

55.94 

56.75 

65.26 

60.83 

on 
(%) 

exam 
(%) | 

Graduati 
Category 

qualifying 
on/Post 

Marks 
inGraduati| 

Shortliste 
Marks 
in 

ARTS 
HONS 

BACHELOR 
O

F 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

Bachelor 
of 

Arts 

B.A 

UNIVERSITY 
BERHAMPUR 

GRADUATION 

B
A

 B
A

 
HONS 

SANSKRIT MASTER 
IN

 
ARTS 

Bcom 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

Bachelor 
of 

Arts 

ARTS B.A 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

qualifying 
exam 

Name 
of 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Graduation 
and 

8.£d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.£d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

|Do 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ad 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 
aame 

known) 
whatever 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

Diploma 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

person 
per 

resolution SportsEssential 
Academic 

Qualification 
as 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
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N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

Servicema 
E

x disability 

Vision 
s 

and 
Low 

SEBC 

a)Blindnes| 

SC
 

U
R

 

SEBC 

U
R

 

U
R

 

SEBC 

4/12 

SEBC 

U
R

 

Female 
02/06/1999 

Fem
ale01/06/1987 

Fem
ale02/06/1999 

SEBC 

SEBC 

U
R

 

Female 
17/03/1993 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Female 
05/02/1998 

Male 

14/07/1994| 

04/05/1991| 

Female 
04/02/1995 

Male 

Female 
14/10/1985 

Female 
21/03/1996| 

Female 
|10/04/1996| 

Male 
11/04/1994 

ANAM 
CHARAN 
DAS 

/MD) 
YYY) 

Others) 
Female/(DD/M

M
/Y 

Category 
(V/HI/OH PWD 

Social 
Birth 

(Male/ 
Type 
of 

Date 
of 

CHUNGILAL 
NAIK 

UMESH 
CHANDRA 

SAHOO 
Female 

Gender 

MAHAMMAD 
SABIR 

KHAN 

|PANIGRAHY 
MANORANJAN 

RABINDRA 
ROUT 

NABINA 
KUMAR 

JENA 

BIJAN 
KUMAR 

DEY 

ANADI 
CHARAN 

SAHOO 

RABINDRA 
NATH 

DAS 

BISHNU 
SWAIN 

TAPAN 
MOHAPATRA 

OSEPA2300722 
60 

1210361100707|APARAJITA 
DAS 

KRUPA 
HERNA 

OSEPA230075164 
1140181100032 
|ANITA 

NAIK 

AZIM 
MAHAMMAD 
TARIK 

OSEPA230095574 
1190281 

10006 

OSEPA230117624 
1160231 

100265 
JYOTIRAJA 

PANIGRAHY 

OSEPA230064804 
1210401100963 

TRUPTIMAYEE 
ROUT 

OSEPA230074673 
1130131100448 

|sW
AYANGSHREE 

DEY 

OSEPA230030521 
1190311100229 

SUSMITA 
SAHOO 

OSEPA2300963 
19 

1230451100151 
SUNIL 

KUMAR 
SAHOO 

OSEPA2300836581370601100333SUJATA 
DAS 

OSEPA2300222611210411100235 
|SUBHADRA 

SWAIN 

ARTS 
OSEPA230022387 

1350571100234TAPASW
INI 

JENA 

OSEPA230041104 
1190271100067 

SOMALIN 
MOHAPATRA 

OSEPA230042179 | 
1160241100039|SHIBAJEE 

HERNA 

Name 
of 

the 
Candidate 

Fathers 
Name 

Roll 
No. 

ARTS 

Sequence 
No. 

Application 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Streamn 

44 

45 

43 

No. 42 

SI. 46 55 

54 

53 

47 52 

51 

50 

49 

48 

11/07/1987 
Male 

12/06/1986| 

OSEPA230011467 
1410681100004 

TEJASWINI 
KONDADORA 

MATHIU 
KONDADORA 



UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

65.83 

d 

70 

68.94 

62.44 

76.17 

74.11 

71.65 

64.42 

62.67 

63 

60.72 

62.88 

51.07 

68.31 

65.25 

on 
(%) 

exam 
(%) 

Graduati 
Category 

qualifying 
on/Post 

Marks 
inG

raduati 
Shortliste 

Marks 
in 

B.A B.A 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

EDUCATION 
M.A. 

IN
 

SOCIAL 
WORK MASTER 

IN
 B.A. B.A 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

PG
 

-ECONOMICS 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

B
A

 

COMMERCE 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F M

A
 

qualifying 
exam 

Name of 

Graduation 
and 

8.£d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 
(Recognition 

Norms 
and 

Procedure) 
accordance 

with 
the 

NCTE 
Bachelor 

of 
Education 

(8.Ed.) in 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
1-year 

Graduation 
and 

B.£d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Graduation 
and 

8.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
O

 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

Graduation 
and 

8.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

EduUcation 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

EdUcation 
(by 

D
O

 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

8.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

person 
per 

resolution SportsEssential 
Academic 

Qualification 
as 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

Servicema 
E

x 

SEBC 

/MD) 

SEBC 

SEBC 

U
R

 

U
R

 

U
R

 

SEBC 

SEBC 

5/12 

Female 
05/05/1998 

Fem
ale16/06/1996 

SEBC 

Female 
10/05/1993| 

Female 
04/05/1998| 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Female 
20/06/1996| 

Female 
06/07/1983 

Female 
12/05/1997| 

Female 
04/05/1992 

SEBC 

Female 
28/04/1997 

Female 
15/04/2000 

SEBC 

Female 
05/08/1997| 

Fem
ale16/06/1984| 

SEBC 

Fem
ale01/01/1999| 

Fem
ale22/03/1999 YYY) 

Others) 
Female/|(DD/M

M
/Y 

Category 
(Vi/HI/OH PWD 

Birth 
Social 

(Male/ 
Type 
of 

Date 
of 

Gender 

HEMANTA 
BARIK 

DAITARI 
NAYAK 

RAJ 
KISHOR 

SWAIN 

KARTIK 
CHANDRA 

PANDA 

PATTANAIK 
BRAJENDRA 

KUMAR 

BHIMA 
SRICHANDAN 

SAHOO 
RAMESH 

CHANDRA 

MUDULI 
|LATE.LAXM

IDHAR RABINDRA 
NATH 

RANA 

RANJAN 
KUMAR 

ROUT NIRANJANA 
SAHOO MAYADHAR 

MANTRY 

|GAUTAM 
SWAIN 

PARESH 
PAUL Fathers 

Name 

OSEPA230012 
7391130151100238 

|PANKAJINI 
BARIK 

ARTS 
OSEPA230063811 

1150191100040 
|MOUSUMI 

NAYAK 

ARTS 
OSEPA230038067 

1240461100230 
MADHUSMITA 

SWAIN 

ARTS 
OSEPA230112042 
113015 

1100437|M
ADHUSM

ITA 
PANDA 

PATTANAIK 
|LINAKSHI 

MANJARI 

SRICHANDAN 
LAXMIPRIYA 

ARTS 
OSEPA230008361 

1190311100193 

OSEPA230055912 
12 

10411100083 

OSEPA230046474 
1190291100399 

KALPANARANI 
SAH00 

OSEPA230080095 
1190341100683 

|YOTSNAMAYEE 
MUDULI 

OSEPA230037200 
1130151100504 
||PSITA 

RANA 

OSEPA230082971 
1130151100142 

|HIMANI 
ROUT 

OSEPA230070224 
1370601100681 

GITANJALI 
SAHOO 

OSEPA230036172 
1190301100508|BARSHARANI 

SWAIN 

Name 
of 

the 
Candidate 

ARTS 

OSEPAZ30037458 
1410681100059 

BAKUL 
PAUL 

Roll 
No. 

Sequence 
No. 

Application 

ARTS 

ARTS 
OSEPA23003 

1588 
123043 

1100046|BHARATI 
MANTRY 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

57 

58 

56 

No. 

68 

59 

SI. 

59 

60 67 

66 

65 

62 

64 

61 



SEBC 

SEBC 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

UR(W) 

56.67 

d 

51.78 71.4 

61.75 

54.56 

62.39 

57.21 

72.92 

60 

57.22 

57.21 

76.35 

56.07 

65.78 

GRADUATION 

B
A

 

SANSKRIT MASTER 
O

F 
ARTS 

on 
(%) 

Graduati 
Category 

qualifying 
on/Post 

Marks 
in 

Graduati 
Shortliste 

Marks 
in 
T

 

HISTORY MASTER 
O

F 
ARTS 

B
A

 B
. 

A
 

GRADUATION 

B.A 

SCIENCE) 
(POLITICAL MASTER 

O
F 

ARTS 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F 

B
A

 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

ARTS 

B
 

Name of 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

qualitying 
examexam 

(%) 

Graduation 
and 

8.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

(Recognition 
Norms 

and 
Procedure) 

accordance 
with 

the 
NCTE 

Bachelor 
of 

Education 
(B.Ed.) in 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

1-year 
whatever 

name 
known) 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 
Education 

(by 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
tw0-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma in 

Elementary 
Education 

(by 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Graduation 
and 

B.Ed 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

(Recognition 
Norms 

and 
Procedurel 

accordance 
with 

the 
NCTE 

Bachelor 
of 

Education 
(B.£d.) 

in 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
1-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Graduation 
and 

8.¬d 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

or 
Post 

N
o 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Education 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

person 
per 

resolution 
Sports 

Essential 
Academic 

Qualification 
as 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

Servicema 

E
X

 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

U
R

 

U
R

 

SEBC 

U
R

 

6/12 

Female 
04/02/1994| 

SEBC SEBC 

SC
 

10/04/1995 
Male Male 

02/04/1988 

Female 
19/05/1994 

Female 
28/11/1991| 

Fem
ale|20/02/1990| 

Fem
ale|21/06/1991 

Fem
ale20/06/1997 

Female 
02/05/1992 

Fem
ale|16/05/1989 

Female 
03/05/1992 

Female 
04/06/1997 

Fem
ale10/03/1988 

PRAFULLA 
KUMAR 

NAYAK 

Fem
ale01/09/1996| 

Others) 
/MD) 

YYY) 
Female/(DD/M

M
/Y 

Category(v/H/OH PWD 
Social 

Birth 
Type 
of 

Date 
of 

(Male/ 
Gender 

OSEPA230023674121040110083 1 
|AMULYA 

KUMAR 
BARIK 

HARICHARAN 
BARIK RAJKISHOR 

DAS PRADEEP 
BHUYAN 

ANANDA 
SAHU 

ARTABANDHU 
PRADHAN 

ANTARYAMI 
BEHERA 

SWAIN 
KAILASH 

CHANDRA 

SATRUGHNA 
MOHANTY 

SURENDRA 
MAHAPATRA 

UDAYANATH 
BISOI 

UPADHYAYA 
RAMA 

CHANDRA 

CHINTAMANI 
MAHANTA |JAYANANDA 

JENA 

OSEPA230034816 
119027 

1100054 
BIJAY 

KUMAR 
NAYAK 

Fathers 
Name 

OSEPA2300935151240461100263 
sUREKHA 

DAS 

OSEPA230111697 
1360581100092 

SUPRIYA 
BHUYAN 

OSEPA230066657 
1190341100199SUNITA 

PRADHAN 

OSEPA230070106 
12 

10401100590 
SUBHASHREE 

SWAIN 

ARTS 
OSEPA230047620 

1380651100064 
SUNITEE 

SAHU 

OSEPA230082514 
1190341100275|SANJUKTA 

MOHANTY 

OSEPA230093579 
11602211003b/MAHAPATRA RASMITA 

KUMARI 

OSEPA230067561 
1190341100625 

RASMITA 
BISOI 

ARTS 
OSEPA230019692 

1410681100028|SUDASTNA 
BEHERA 

OSEPAZ30009170 
11903411000 

10 
PRANATI 

UPADHYAYA 

OSEPA230018649 
1210401100815 

PARBATI 
MAHANTA 

OSEPA230028073 
1130151100489 

PANKAJINI 
JENA 

Name 
of 

the 
Candidate 

Roll 
No. 

ARTS 

Sequence 
No. 

ARTS 

Application 

ARTS 

ARTS ARTS ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

83 

82 

81 

80 

79 

78 

77 

76 

75 

74 

73 

72 

71 

70 

No. Sl. 



SEBC(W) 

SE
 

BC(W) 

SEBC(W) 

SEBC(W) PWD-
H

| 
SEBC 

PW
D-OH 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

65.13 63.8 

on 
(%) 

Graduati 
Category 

45.86 

65.08 

48.56 

48 
21 

47.78 

54.75 

51.89 

54.94 

65.67 

55 
8 

63.25 

62.21 exam 
(%) 

qualifying 
on/Post 

Marks 
in 

Graduati 
Shortliste 

Marks 
in 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F ARTS 

B
A

 

ARTS 

ARTS BACHE 
LOR 
O

F 

SANSKRIT 
SHASHTRI 

IN
 BA. B

A
 

MAIN 
ENGUUSH 

ARTS 
BACHELOR 

O
F M

A
 

Bachelor 
of 

Art: 

G
taduation 

an 
b.d 

D
o 

you 
have 
G

t 
aduatio 

O
 

Post 

whateve 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary f 

duc 
ation 

(by 
PLUSTHREE 

ARTS 
D

o 
you 

have 
Graduation 

and 
twO 

year 

qualifying 
exam 

Name 
of 

B
d(peial 
tduc 

ation) 
D

o 
you 

have 
otduato 

abd T
 

year 

HecoxoLiQn 
NonMà 

and 
P9Ledurel 

dCCO
dace 

with 
the 

NCTE 
bachelo 

of 
Lduc 

ation 
(bEd) i 

D
o 

you 
have 

G
aduation 

and 
|year 

Graduation 
a0d 

B.td 
D

O
 

you 
have 

Gtaduatiorh 
0r 

Pot 

Kecognition 
Nom3 

and 
PQcedurel 

accordance 
with 

the 
NCT 

Ilachelor 
of 

Lducation 
(0.td) n 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and I 

yea 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diplom4 

in 
tlennentary 

Lducati0n 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Gfaduation 
and 

two 
yea 

Recognition 
Norma 

and 
Procedurel 

aCCordace 
with 

the 
NCI 

Bachelor 
of 

Education 
(0 

(d) 
in 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 1 

year 
itecogntion 
Norms 

and 
Proccdur 

e) 
accordance 

with 
the 

NCTE 
Machelor 

of 
Education 

(90d)in 
D

o 
you 

have 
Gfaduation 

and 1 
year 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
tlem

entary 
Educ 

ation 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
and 

two 
year 

oraduation 
and s 

E
d 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

whatever 
name 

known) 
Diploma 

in 
Elementary 

Iducation 
(by 

D
o 

you 
have 

Graduation 
arnd 

two 
year 

Graduation 
and 

6.d 
D

O
 

you 
have 
or 

aduatiO
n 

or 
Post 

Gtaduation 
and 5 

d 
D

o 
you 

have 
G

f 
aduation 

or 
Post 

per 
resolutlon 

Essential 
Academic 

Qualification 
00 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

person 
Sports 

N
o 

N
O

 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

N
o 

Servlcem
a 

E
x 

of 
hearing 

and 
Hard 

b)Deaf 
li 

disability 
or 

|JrO
CO

IO
T 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Female 
18/04/2000 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

7/12 

SEBC 

SEBC 

Female 
10/04/1983 

SEBC 

Female 
08/07/1992 

Female 
|25/12/200o 

05/06/1982 

Male 
09/05/1988| 

O8/04/1992 

30/06/1996| 

17/05/1994 

|28/03/1984 

Male 

Male 

07/05/1998 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 
07/09/1984 

Male 
20/04/1993 

Male 

/MD) 
YYY) 

Others) 
Female/ 

(DD/MM/Y 
Category 

(Vi/HI/OH PWD 
Soclal 

Birth 
(M

ale/ 
Type 
of 

Date 
of 

Gender 

|BEHE 
R

A
 

CHHANDA 
CHARAN 

|SATYANARAYAN 
S/AOO |AXMIDHAR 

MAHANTA 

BANSIDHAR 
JENA 

RAHASA 
PRADHAN 

|IANARDAN 
PRUSTY 

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 

SAMAL 

SARIAN 
SAHU 

GIRI 
SAHU 

CHATORBHOIA 
MELII 

0SEPA230048714 
1210401100003 

|5ANTOSH 
KUMAR JE 

N
A

 
AKSHYA 

KUMAR 
IENA 

|DIBAKAR 
MEHER BIRENDRA 

SAHU 

OSEPA23(0080754 
1220421100069 

KOUSHALYA 
BEHERA 

|BHASKAR 
SAHOO 

ARIS 
0SEPA230067873| 

11903411O0627 
||YOTRIMAYEE 

SAHOO 

0SEPA
23008159411902911(00455 

BINAPANI 
MAHANTA 

0SEPA230093918 
1130161100082 

|BAISAKHUENA 

PRADHAN 
SUDAM 

HARAN 

OSEPA230093489 
1190281100549 

sURYAKANTA 
PRUSTY 

0SEPA
23004#6411120121100153| 

0SEPA230012582 
1210401100803|SM

RUTIRANJAN 
SAMAL 

|380621100060NE 
TRANANDA 

SAHU 

1370601100819|1AGNYA 
PRASAD 

SAHU 

OSEPAZ30115131 
1380651100896|HIM

ANSU 
MELLI 

1160221100348|DEEPAK 
KUMAR 

SAHU 

O
SEPA

2300255641190331101341|G
O

PA
L 

MEHER 

SAHOO 
|CHINMAYA 

KUMAR 

OSEPA230031589 

|Name 
of 

the 
Candidate 

Fathers 
Name 

Roll 
No. OSEPA230048353 

1190301100529| 

OSEPA230081613 

OSEPA230098430 

ARTS 

Sequence 
No. 

Application 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS 

ARTS ARTS 

ARTS 

Stream 

95 

B
8 93 

91 

90 97 

89 

20/06/1985| 

ARTS 

ARTS 



Marks in 

Marks 
in 

Graduati 

Shortliste 

exam 
(%) | 

Graduati on (%) 

d 

Category 

Name of 

qualifying exam 

Essential 

Academic 

Gender 

Sports person 

Ex 

Servicema 

Type of PWD /MD) 

Social 

Female/ 

(DD/MM/Y 

Category 

(VI/HI/OH 

Date of Birth YYY) 

(Male/ Others) 

Fathers Name 

Name 
of 

the 

Candidate 

Roll No. 

Application Sequence No. 

Stream 

SI. No. 

SEBC(W) 

62.72 

B.A. 

No 

No 

Female20/05/1985 SEBC 

SUDARSAN MAHARANA 

OSEPA230045785 

11602 

1110068 1 

KUSUM 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

1-year 

Bachelor 
of 

Education 

(B.Ed) 
in 

accordance 
with 
the 

NCTE 

(Recognition 

Norms 
and 

Procedure) 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 1-year 

Bachelor 
of 

Education 

(B.Ed.) in 

accordance 
with 

the 

NCTE 

Recognition 

Norms 
and 

Procedure) 

Do you have 

ARTS 

SEBC(W) 

98 

58.17 

B. A 

No 

No 

SEBC 

Female 05/07/1996| 

SARAT CHANDRA ROUT 

PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSHANI ROUT 

OSEPA230081647 

ARTS 

SEBC(W) 

99 

59.43 

NORTH ORISSA 
UNIVERSITY 

No 

No 

Female 20/06/1991 SEBC 

ANASTA NAHAK 

OSEPA230015506 

1230431100018 

|SHANTILATA 

NAHAK 

ARTS 

100 

SC 

55.06 

BA 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

No 

No 

SC 

Male 10/04/1995| 

NIRMAL CHANDRA 

MALLICK 

OSEPA230097516 

1210381100328 

AMIYA 

KUMAR 

MALLICK 

ARTS 

101 

SC 

53.06 

NORTH ORISSA UNIVERSITY 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name 

No 

No 

SC 

Male 05/06/1996| 

BASUDEV SENA 

ARTS 

OSEPA230014189 

1190331100450ARUN 

KUMAR 

SENA 

L02 

SC 

67.55 

64.5 

Utkal University 

.Odisha 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SO 

Female19/05/1996| 

BISHNUCHARAN MALIK 

ARTS 

OSEPA230004120 

1210411100633ASMITA 

MALIK 

103 

SC 

42.56 

BA HONOURS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

tw0-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SC 

Male12/07/1993 

JITENDRIYA SAHA 

ARTS 

OSEPA230070270 

13706011002 
71 

|BIKASH 

SAHA 

104 

SC 

61.21 

BA 

Do you have 

Graduation and two-year 

No 

No 

SC 

Female25/02/1999| 

NILAKANTHA BEHERA 

OSEPA230025947 1160211100657GIRIJA BEHERA 

ARTS 

105 

SC 

48.67 

BA 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

No 

No 

SC 

|26/03/1990| 

Male 

106 

ARTS 

OSEPA230085916 

1230441 

100006MALAYA 

KUMAR 

MALIK 

MANDIRA 

MALIK 

SC 

64.44 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

NO 

NO 

SC 

Female12/02/1998| 

ABHIMANYU SETHI 

OSEPA230065596 

1130161100253 

MAMATA 

RANI 

SETHI 

ARTS 

107 

SC 

53.77 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.Ed 

No 

NO 

SC 

16/07/1997 

Male 

108 

ARTS 

OSEPA230043148 

1380641100266 

NABINDRA 

SC 

58 

b.A 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SC 

Female 06/11/1995 

109 ARTS 

BISHNUPAD MANDAL 

OSEPA230070758 1410681100036|NIBEDITA MANDAL 

SC 

65.54 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

tw0-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

B.A HONOURS 

ARTS 

No 

No 

SC 

Female07/05/1998 

110 

SUBODH BISWAS 

OSEPA230041325 1410681100085PO0JA BISWAS 

SC 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

43.36 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever 

No 

SC 

ARTS 

No 

Female06/05/1997 

111 

MADAN PATRA 

OSEPA230011499 1370601100596|PRANATI PATRA 

8/12 

qualifying on/Post 

Qualification as 

r resolution 

per 

MAHARANA 

Graduation and two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

1410681100037 

known) 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 

(by 

whatever name known) 

MAHANANDA KANDARPA MAHANANDA 

name known) 



Marks in 

Graduati Shortliste 

Marks in 
exam 

(%) | 

Graduati 

Category 

qualifying on/Post 

d 

Name of qualifying 

SportsEssential 

Gender 

Servicema 

Ex 

person 

(Male/ 

Type of PWD Social 
Female/(DD/MM/Y Category (V/HI/OH| 

Date of Birth 

Name 
of 

the 

Candidate 

Fathers 

Name 

Roll No. 

n 

Application Sequence No. 

Stream 

on (%) 

No. 

/MD) 

YYY) 

58.83 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SC 

O5/06/1990| 

Female 

RAGHUNATH BEHERA 

oSEPA230063751 

1150201100144 

PUSPANJALI 

BEHERA 

ARTS 

112 

SC 

60 

GRADUATION 
(ARTS) 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

07/06/1997 

Male 

HRUSHIKESHA JENA 

oSEPA230056105 

1210371100399RUDRA 

NARAYAN 

JENA 

ARTS 

113 

SC 

56.14 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.Ed 

No 

NO 

SC 

Female 07/07/1993 

KANAILAL HOWLADAR 

1410681100090 RUPA HOWLADAR 

OSEPA230074715 

ARTS 

114 

SC 

53.28 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

No 

No 

SC 

18/05/1994| 

Male 

PURNACHANDRA JALLI 

OSEPA2300544 

151160231100679 

SUDAM 

JALLI 

ARTS 

115 

SC-PWD 
VI 

52.44 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.¬d 

a)Blindnes 

NO 

No 

and Low 
Vision 

SC 

Male 17/08/1985 

DURYODHAN HARIJAN 

OSEPA230111922 

ARTS 

116 

SC(W) 

54.93 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

NO 

No 

SC 

Female10/05/1997 

NIKUNJA DAKUA 

OSEPA230015770 141068110O008|ANANDITA DAKUA 

ARTS 

117 

SC(W) 

40.93 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

No 

No 

SC 

Female10/05/1992 

DHANPATI NINGI 

ARTS 

OSEPA230019435 

1410681100010|ANUPAMA 

NINGI 

118 

SC(W) 

59.92 

BA POLITICAL SCIENCE HONS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SC 

Female 09/11/1999| 

BIKRAMA MALLICK 

OSEPA230030039 1190281100180DIBYANJALI MALLICK 

ARTS 

119 

SC(W) 

51.39 

UNIVERSITY 
ODISHA UTKAL 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

twO-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SC 

Female 03/06/1994| 

TRILOCHAN BHOI 

OSEPA230016963 1190281100018 ||PSITA 

ARTS 

120 

SC(W) 

56.56 

B.A 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

twO-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

SC 

Female 10/05/1992| 

HARSA BEHERA 

OSEPA230083494 1350571100280LIZARANI BEHERA 

ARTS 

l21 

SC(W) 

56.5 

ARTS 

BACHELOR OF 

Do you 

No 

NO 

SC 

Female 23/05/1996| 

BAIKUNTHA SETHI 

OSEPA230078070 1190291100260MINATI SETHI 

ARTS 

122 

SC(W) 

51 

B.COM 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma in Elementary 

No 

No 

SC 

Female07/06/1993 

|AJAY DAS 

OSEPA230079115 

1210371100425 

SANJUKTA 
DAS 

ARTS 

SC(W) 

123 

56.5 

3.A 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

1-year 

Bachelor of Education 

(B.Ed.) in 

accordance 
with 
the 

NCTE 

(Recogoition 

Norms 
and 

Procedure) 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

twO-year 

No 

No 

Female06/07/1996 

BIMAL BISWAS 

OSEPA230029895 

1410681100057 

SHILPA 

RANI 

BISWAS 

ARTS 

ST 

124 

74.5 

ARTS 

BACHELOR OF 

No 

No 

ST 

26/07/1993 

Male 

PRAFULLA KUMAR NAYAK 

OSEPA230049234 1210371100286|ABANIBIJAY NAYAK 

ARTS 

125 

9/12 

exam 

Academic Qualification as 

per resolution 

Others) 

Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

1410681100051 SADASIBA HARIJAN 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

PRIYADARSHINI 

have 

Graduation 
or 
Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

Education (by 

whatever name known) 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 



Marks in 

Marks 
in 

Graduati 

Shortiie 

qualifying| on/Post 
-d 

exam 

(%)| 

Graduati 

CategorY 

qualifying exam 

Name of 

Essential 

Academic 

Qualification 
as 

per resolution 

Sports person 

Ex 

|Servicema 

Fathers Name 

Type of PWD 

Social 

Female/ 

(DD/MM/Y 

Category 

(Vi/HI/OH 

Date of Birth 

Gender (Male/ Others) 

Name 
of 
the 

Candidate 

Roll No. 

n 

Stream 

Application Sequence No. 

SI. 

on (%) 

/MD) 

No. 

YY) 

ST 

46.61 

GRADUATON 

ARTS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

NO 

No 

ST 

Male 02/06/1997 

GADI MAJHI 

OSEPA230057898 

1370601100841 

AKASH 

MAJHI 

ARTS 

126 

46.36 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.Ed 

No 

No 

ST 

Male 07/09/1983 

PURUNDAR MAJHI 

OSEPA230120124 

1370601100552AMAR 
SING 

MAJHI 

ARTS 

127 

ST 

39.17 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

tw0-year 

Diploma in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

Female18/06/1993 

AMBROSE JOJO 

OSEPA230100309 

ARTS 

128 

ST 

46.67 

8. 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year| 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

25/02/1991 

Male 

KUNJA DHARUA 

OSEPA2300303 
14 

1370601100099BABULAL 

DHARUA 

ARTS 

129 

ST 

57.17 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

year (by 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education ( 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 

and 
whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

Male 0S/07/1998 

BENUDHAR MAJHI 

OSEPA230056434 1160221100538CHAITANYA MAJHI 

ARTS 

130 

ST 

59.58 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

tw0-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

NO 

No 

ST 

Male 01/01/2000| 

ANATA BHUE 

OSEPA230065762 1380641100739|CHINTAMANI BHUE 

ARTS 

131 

ST 

62.6 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and8.Ed 

No 

No 

ST 

27/03/2000| 

Male 

MADHUBAN BHUE 

138062 1 

100254 

DHANESHWAR 

BHUE 

OSEPA230029930 

ARTS 

132 

ST 

52.67 

ARTS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

Male26/01/1994 

OSEPA230061716 

1160221100554|DHANURJAY 

SAMARATH 

JAGABANDHU 

ARTS 

133 

ST 

48.83 

ARTS 
BACHELOR OF 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year| 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

Female15/06/1991 

OSEPA230040173 1370601100 143HEMANTAMANJARI 

ARTS 

134 

ST 

44.29 

Bachelor of arts 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary E 

ducation 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

ST 

10/12/1994| 

Male 

BHIMSEN MAJHI 

OSEPA230001098 

1160221100462 

JITENDRA 

MAJHI 

ARTS 

13 

ST 

76.58 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 

(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

NO 

ST 

13/06/1988 

Male 

DINABANDHU JANI 

OSEPA2300863 
14 

1160231100342 

KUSHADHWAJA 
JANI 

ARTS 

136 

ST 

57.44 

B.A 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

tw0-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary E 

No 

No 

ST 

05/06/1992 

Male 

TULARAM GOND 

OSEPA230063495 

1160231100693 

MADHANLAL 

GOND 

ARTS 

137 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

two-year| 

ST 

50.94 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

BAchelore 

Degree 

whatever name known) 

NO 

2 
No 

ST 

30/03/1996| 

Male 

HARI BHATRA 

OSEPA230029841 

1160221100727 

MOKUNDA 

BHATRA 

ARTS 

138 

S1 

44.29 

ARTS 

BACHELOR OF 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 

and 

tw0-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

£ducation 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

Female 14/10/1985 

SAMARU BHOI 

OSEPA230045943 1140181100063|NIRUPAMA BHOI 

ARTS 

139 

10/12 

1370601100466|ANIMA JOJO 

SAMARATH 

NAIKGANESWAR NAIK 

ducation (by 

whatever name known) 



Marks In 

Marks ln 

Graduati Shortliate 

on (%) 

ategory 

qualitying exam 

Name of 

Gender 

tisential 

Academic 

Qualiticatio 
as 

per resolution 

Sports person 

Servicema 

Type of PWD /MD) 

SocBal 

Female/(DD/MM/Y Category (Vi/AI/OH 

Date of Birth 

(Male/ 

Fathers Name 

Name 
of 

the 

Candidate 

Aoi N 

n 

ApplicatiN Sequene No 

Stre 

YYY) 

Others) 

45.79 

Do 
you 

have 
t 

aduation and 

No 

No 

17/05/1995 

Male 

PANDAVA BHUE 

SEPAS0L0SS47 

EI1007*PINTr 

KUNMAR 

BHUE 

ST 

62.61 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 
two 

yea 

Diploma 
n 

Elementary t 

duc 

ation 
(by 

whatever name known) 

NO 

No 

Female 07/04/1997 

NANHU 

OSEPA'090394 ISO19110128PRIYANKA PATRA 

ASIS 

S5.58 

GRADUATION 

Do 

you 

have 
Gt 

aduatiOn 
and 

two 

yea 

Diploma 
n 

Elementary t 

ducation 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

Male 04/05/1995 

CHANDRABINDU MIRDHA 

OSEPA230071596 

13S06SI100S¬O 

RANRA 

MIRDHA 

ARIS 

ST 

58.25 

40.21 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 
Gr 

aduation 

and 

two 

year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Educ 

ation 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

NO 

ST 

OS/09/1986 

Male 

UDERAM MAJHI 

OSEPA230052353 

137060110036 

SADANAND 

MAJHI 

ARIS 

143 

ST 

63.5 

BACHELORE OF 

ARTS 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and8.£d 

No 

No 

ST 

02/05/1998 

Male 

BALKRISNA DHARUA 

OSEPA230105204 

116022120000S 

SESADEV 

DHARUA 

ARTS 

144 

75.46 

BACHELOR OF 

ARTS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.£d 

No 

No 

ST 

Female03/03/2001 

JUDHESTI BAIRAGI 

OSEPA230012652 1160211100226 

ARTS 

145 

ST 

39.86 

BA 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Educ 

ation 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

NO 

Male15/06/1992 

JAGAMOHANA BHUE 

OSEPA230072690 13S0641100323|TIKESWAR BHUE 

ARTS 

146 

ST 

60.29 

BA 

|Do you have 

Graduation and two-year 

No 

No 

ST 

Male 15/05/1997 

SADHURAM GOND 

OSEPA230073046 

116022 

1100577 

TRINATH 

GOND 

ARTS 

147 

ST(W) 

S1.94 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.Ed 

NO 

NO 

ST 

15/04/1990 

Male 

SADU JANI 

OSEPA230076411 

1160221100106 

|ARJUN 

JANI 

ARTS 

148 

ST(W) 

42 

3. 

|Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

18/11/1991 

Male 

MAKRA SABAR 

OSEPA230034194 

1160241100031 

BHAKTA 

SABAR 

ARTS 

149 

ST(W) 

61.17 

8A 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

No 

ST 

Male21/02/2000 

PARAMA BHATRA 

OSEPA230052 
606 

1160231100493|DHARAMA 

BHATRA 

ARTS 

150 

ST(W) 

48.11 

BA 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

twoyear 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

NO 

No 

18/09/1994 

Male 

|GHASIRAM GOND 

OSEPA230030597 1160221100496|GHANSYAM GOND 

ARTS 

151 

ST(W) 

45.5 

BA 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

No 

No 

ST 

Female 02/06/1994 

GHASIA GOND 

OSEPA230008268 

1360581100151 

KUNTI 

GOND 

ARTS 

152 

ST(W) 

S0.67 

ARTS SOCIOLOGY 
BACHELOR OF 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

two-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

No 

NO 

ST 

Female03/03/1998 

DHANURDHAR BHATRA 

OSEPA230036081 1410681100058MAMATA BHATRA 

ARTS 

153 

11/12 

qualityins| on/Post exam (%)Graduati 

two yea 

Diploma 
n 

tlementary 

tuc 

ation 
(by 

whatever name known) 

CHARAN PATRA 

SUBHADRA BAIRAGI 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 



Marks in 

Marks 
in 

Graduati 

Shortliste 

exam 

(%)| 

Graduati 

Category 

on (%) qualifying| on/Post 

Name ot 

qualifying examn 

SportsEssential 

Academic 

Qualification as 

per resolution 

person 

Ex 

Servicema 

n 

Type of PWD 

Social 

Female/(DD/MM/Y Category (Vi/HI/OH 

Date of Birth 

Gender (Male/ 

Name 
of 

the 

Candidate 

Fathers 

Name 

/MD) 

Roll No. 

ST(W) 

42.17 

YYY) 

Application Sequence No. 

Stream 

Others) 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

tw0-year 

Diploma in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

BA 

No 

No 

No 

Male 01/06/1993 | 

ST(W) 

SADAN MAJHI 

OSEPA230072728 1160231100706|MOHAN MAJHI 

52 

ARTS 

BA 

Do 
you 

have 

Graduation or 

Post 

Graduation and B.Ed 

154 

No 

No 

ST 

Male 21/05/1985 

KSHIRASINDHU BHOI 

ST(W) 

47.79 

ARTS 

BACHELOR OF 

OSEPA230013299 1370601100048RAJANIKANTA BHOI 

ARTS 

155 

Post 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation or Graduation and B.Ed 

No 

No 

ST 

10/05/1994| 

Male 

BITU PANGI 

OSEPA230089029 1160221100598RAJIB PANGI 

ST(W) 

60.28 

ARTS 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
and 

tw0-year 

Diploma 
in 

Elementary 

Education 
(by 

whatever name known) 

B.A 

156 

No 

No 

ST 

10/12/1997 

Male 

BISHU BHATRA 

OSEPA23006864 8 

1380641100090 

|SUBALA 

BHATRA 

ST(W) 

ARTS 

157 

62.23 

PG 

Do 

you 

have 

Graduation 
or 

Post 

Graduation and 8.£d 

No 

No 

27/05/1984 

Male 

KUMAR MAJHI 

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

MAJHI 

OSEPA2300862 28 1370601100714 

ARTS 

158 

Coilector-cum-�EO 
Zilla Parishad,Nabarangpur 

12/12 
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